File No.:	Date of Proposal:

	FORM	['A'			
Far	m for seeking prior approval under section 2 of the propo	sals by	the State Government and under other authorities		
	PART	'-I			
	(TO BE FILLED BY	USER A	AGENCY)		
1 Project Detail					
I	Short narrative of the proposal and project / scheme for which the forest land is required	·	This is a proposal of Diversion of Forest Land of 0.0026Ha. for access to Agro based Warehouse Recreational (Private Property) Belonging to Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal on Delhi - Ambala Highway NH-1(New NH-44), Between Km Stone no.112-113, at Village Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR).		
Ii	Map showing the required forest land, boundary of adjoing forest on a 1:50000 scale map	:	Map Attached		
Iii	cost of the project	:			
Iv	Justification for locating the project in forest areas	:	Attached		
V	Cost - benefit analysis (to be enclosed)	1 :	NA		
Vi	Employment likely to be generated	:	1 1		
2	Purpose - wise break - up of the total land required	:	As per Layout Plan		
3	Datail of displacement of a self-line of		(Attached)		
3	Detail of displacement of people due to the project, if any:	;	NO		
	(i)Number of families	:			
	(ii) Number of schedule castes / scheduled tribe families	:	Nil		
	(iii) Rehabilitation plan (to be enclosed)	:			
4	Whether clearance under Environment (Protection) Act 1986 required	:	Not Applicable		
5	Undertaking to bear the cost of rising and maintenance of Compensatory Aforest station as well as cost for Protection and regeneration of Safety Zone, etc. as per scheme prepared by the State Government (undertaking to be enclosed).	:	Attached		
6	Detail of certificates / documents enclosed as per required under the instructions.	:	Attached		

Place :- Karnal Date: - 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal

(Proprietor)

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of Forest Land of 0.0 Warehouse and Recreational (Private Property) Belonging to Delhi - Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), Between	Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal on
Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR).	Kiii Stolic 110.112-113, at village
File No.:	Date of Proposal:

CHECK LIST FOR SERIAL NO:-07

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA INVOLVED IN THE PROPOSAL

S. NO	DISTRICT	DIVISION	RANGE/ TEHSIL/ VILLAGE	KHASRA/SURVEY OR COMPARTMENT NUMBER OR	FOREST AREA INVOLVED IN THE PROPOSAL	PRESENT LAND USE	REMARKS
				K.M. STONE	(He.)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Karnal	Karnal	Gharaunda	Khasra no. 154//18/2, 19/1, 20/2, 22, 23,	0.0026На.	Protected Forest Land	-

Place:- Karnal
Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of Forest Land of 0.0026Ha. for access to Agro Based
Warehouse and Recreational (Private Property) Belonging to Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal on
Delhi - Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), Between Km Stone no.112-113, at Village
Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR).

File No.:	Date of Proposal:
FHE NO	=

CHECK LIST FOR SERIAL NO:-08

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF NONFOREST AREA INVOLVED IN THE PROPOSAL

S	DISTRICT	DIVISION	RANGE/	KHASRA/SURVEY	NONFOREST	PRESENT	REMARKS
			TEHSIL/	OR	AREA	LAND	
N			VILLAGE	COMPARTMENT	INVOLVED	USE	
0				NUMBER	IN THE		
				OR	PROPOSAL		
				K.M. STONE	(He.)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
\vdash	Varnal	Vormal	Charaunda	Vhoere no	1.0631Ha.	Aori	
	Karnal	Karnal	Gharaunda	Khasra no.	1.0051Ha.	Agri.	-
				154//18/2, 19/1,		Land	
				20/2, 22, 23,			
				a A			
1		1	1		12		

Place:- Karnal
Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-

File No.:	Date of Proposal:
1 110 1 10	

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER-09

JUSTIFICATION FOR LOCATION THE PROJECT IN FOREST AREA TO BE SUBMITTED BY USER AGENCY AND COUNTER SIGNED BY DFO

We want to set up Agro Based Warehouse and Recreational Purpose, along this road on Delhi - Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), Between Km Stone no.112-113, at Village Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR) and strip along this road is declared as protected Forest. As we have no other approach road falling in Non-Forest area, therefore, it is necessary for us to use protected Forest land for ingress and egress of our religious place. Total Forest land proposed for diversion in only.

Place:- Karnal
Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of Forest La	and of 0.0026Ha. for access to Agro Based
Warehouse and Recreational (Private Property) Bel	onging to Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal on
Delhi - Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), I Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR).	Between Km Stone no.112-113, at Village
File No.:	Date of Proposal:

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER-11

CERTIFICATE FOR MINIMUM USE OF FOREST LAND

This is to certify that the Forest area involved in the proposal is unavoidable and barest minimum 0.0026Ha.which is proposed for diversion.

Place:- Karnal Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-

CHECK LIST FOR SERIAL NO:-12

UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION

I Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal Proprietor of Agro Based Warehouse and Recreational hereby, undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation in lieu of the 0.0026Ha. Forest area diverted for construction of approach road to setup Agro Based Warehouse and Recreational, on Delhi - Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), Between Km Stone no. 112-113, at Village Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR). as per the prevailing wage rates at the time of undertaking the plantation activities.

Place:- Karnal
Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER:-13

UNDERTAKING FOR THE PAYMENT OF NET PRESENT VALUE OF FOREST AREA

It is to certify that I Rajesh Goel S/o Satpal Proprietor of Agro Based Warehouse and Recreational have applied for Diversion of Forest Land of 0.0026Ha. for access to Agro Based Warehouse and on Delhi – Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), Between Km Stone no. 112-113, at Village Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR). I hereby, undertake to pay the net present value (NPV) of the above Forest land.

Place:- Karnal Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER:-13A

UNDERTAKING FOR THE PAYMENT OF ADDITIONALNET PRESENT VALUE OF FOREST AREA

It is to certify that I Rajesh Goel S/o Satpal Proprietor of Agro Based Warehouse and Recreational have applied for Diversion of Forest Land of 0.0026Ha. for access to Agro Based Warehouse and Recreational on Delhi - Ambala Highway, NH-1(New NH-44), Between Km Stone no. 112-113, at Village Kutail, Tehsil Gharaunda, Distt. Karnal (HR). I hereby, undertake to pay the additional net present value (NPV) of the above Forest land, if so determined, as per final decision of Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Place:- Karnal Date:- 07.12.2021

Sh. Rajesh Goel S/o Sh. Satpal (Proprietor)

Forwarded by:-